
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 18-5021

Type: Misc - Professional Services
Agreements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 10/11/2018

Title: Ordinance authorizing the first amendment of three (3) On-Call Traffic Engineering Services
Agreements with Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc., Pape-Dawson Consulting Engineers, Inc., and
WSP USA, Inc. each to increase the amount by $250,000.00 to a total of $500,000.00 per year for a
term of one year, with an option to renew for up to two additional one-year extensions under the same
terms and conditions for a possible maximum contract value not to exceed $1,500,000.00 to provide
as-needed professional traffic engineering consulting services.   [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager;
Mike Frisbie, Director, Transportation & Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Contracts Disclosure Form_WSP USA Inc, 2. Contracts Disclosure Form_Pape Dawson Engineers,
3. Contracts Disclosure Form_Kimley-Horn & Associates Inc, 4. Draft Ordinance, 5. Ordinance 2018-
10-11-0818

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

